AI NVR
The Artificial Intelligence Network Video Recorder (AI NVR) is a purpose-built security-hardened NVR, with built-in server-
side analytics that unlocks Avigilon's advanced AI capabilities on any connected video stream. This cost-effective, plug-and-
play appliance combines high-performance recording with video analytics in an easy-to-deploy turnkey solution. An IT-
friendly solution, the AI NVR is built on a hardened embedded OS, which can be remotely managed with Avigilon Cloud
Services (ACS). Avigilon regularly provides a single firmware package that not only updates the AI NVR, but also most
connected cameras, and clients. Add the power of Avigilon's advanced neural-network-based analytics to your video
streams with AI NVR.

AI NVR VALUE
FORM FACTOR
1U rack mount chassis
DIMENSIONS (L × W × H)
594.1 mm × 482.6 mm × 42.8 mm
[23½” × 19” x 1¾”]
WEIGHT
13.6 kg [30 lbs]
sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
AI NVR PREMIUM+
AINVR-PRM-PLUS-64TB AI NVR Premium+ 64 TB (80 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
AINVR-PRM-PLUS-96TB AI NVR Premium+ 96 TB (120 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
AINVR-PRM-PLUS-128TB AI NVR Premium+ 128 TB (160 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
AINVR-PRM-PLUS-160TB AI NVR Premium+ 160 TB (192 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
Avigilon Control Center licenses must be purchased separately.
Avigilon Appearance Search and facial recognition requires Enterprise version of the ACC software.
AI NVR PREMIUM
AINVR-PRM-64TB AI NVR Premium 64 TB (80 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
AINVR-PRM-96TB AI NVR Premium 96 TB (120 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
AINVR-PRM-128TB AI NVR Premium 128 TB (160 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
AINVR-PRM-160TB AI NVR Premium 160 TB (192 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
Avigilon Control Center licenses must be purchased separately.
Avigilon Appearance Search and facial recognition requires Enterprise version of the ACC software.
AI NVR STANDARD
AINVR-STD-48TB AI NVR Standard 48 TB (64 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
AINVR-STD-32TB AI NVR Standard 32 TB (48 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
AINVR-STD-24TB AI NVR Standard 24 TB (32 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
Avigilon Control Center licenses must be purchased separately.
Avigilon Appearance Search and facial recognition requires Enterprise version of the ACC software.
AI NVR VALUE
AINVR-VAL-12TB AI NVR Value 12 TB (16 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
AINVR-VAL-6TB AI NVR Value 6 TB (8 TB Raw) with Avigilon Control Center
Avigilon Control Center licenses must be purchased separately.
Avigilon Appearance Search and facial recognition requires Enterprise version of the ACC software.
AINVR-PRM-PLUS-nnTB-NA
AINVR-PRM-nnTB-NA
AINVR-STD-nnTB-NA
AINVR-VAL-nnTB-NA
AINVR-PRM-PLUS-nnTB-UK
AINVR-PRM-nnTB-UK
AINVR-STD-nnTB-UK
AINVR-VAL-nnTB-UK
AINVR-PRM-PLUS-nnTB-EU
AINVR-PRM-nnTB-EU
AINVR-STD-nnTB-EU
AINVR-VAL-nnTB-EU
AINVR-PRM-PLUS-nnTB-AU
AINVR-PRM-nnTB-AU
AINVR-STD-nnTB-AU
AINVR-VAL-nnTB-AU
sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 7
SOFTWARE LICENSES
ACC7-ENT ACC 7 Enterprise Edition license
ACC7-STD ACC 7 Standard Edition license
ACC7-COR ACC 7 Core Edition license
ACC7-VAC ACC 7 Video Analytics feature channel license— Required for Classified Object Detection
ACC7-FACE ACC 7 Face feature channel license
ACC7-FACE-10C ACC 7 Face feature 10 channel license
ACC7-LPR ACC 7 LPR lane license
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
AINVR-STD-PRK Performance Kit for AINVR-STD
AINVR-STD-10GBE Network Card, QP 10G-SFP+, for AINVR-STD
AINVR-SFPPLUS-SR SFP+ 10GBASE-SR Optical Transceiver (single) for AI NVR Premium+, AI NVR Premium, and AI NVR Standard
AINVR-PRM-2NDPS Redundant, hot-swappable power supply for AINVR-PRM or AINVR-PRM-PLUS
AINVR-STD-2NDPS Redundant, hot-swappable power supply for AINVR-STD
AINVR-VAL-2NDPS Redundant, hot-swappable power supply for AINVR-VAL
AINVR-HDD-HOT-16TB Spare hard drive, 16TB, for AINVR PRM 128TB and AINVR PRM PLUS 128TB
AINVR-HDD-HOT-12TB Spare hard drive, 12TB, for AINVR PRM 96TB and AINVR PRM PLUS 96TB
AINVR-HDD-HOT-8TB Spare hard drive, 8TB, for AINVR PRM 64TB, AINVR PRM PLUS 64TB, and AINVR STD 32TB/48TB
AINVR-HDD-HOT-4TB Spare hard drive, 4TB, for AINVR STD 24TB, AINVR VAL 12TB
AINVR-HDD-HOT-2TB Spare hard drive, 2TB, for AINVR VAL 6TB
IDRAC9-ENT-UPG iDRAC Enterprise upgrade